
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	TAIPEI	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_mAHpLWg $2,500.00 $2,500.00
2025-03-14 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_yXHBRze -$61.08 $2,438.92
2025-03-14 TapPay	*Lalamove txn_GkH8Lr2 -$36.44 $2,402.48
2025-03-14 TapPay	*Lalamove txn_a8HzQa5 -$36.44 $2,366.04
2025-03-14 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_WBH5yzz -$58.90 $2,307.14
2025-03-14 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_9KHgPGM -$35.30 $2,271.84
2025-03-14 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_xQH4z5b -$63.08 $2,208.76
2025-03-14 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_YRH02Pn -$61.57 $2,147.19
2025-03-15 PRESICARRE	CORP.-LJ txn_YRH02q8 -$220.91 $1,926.28
2025-03-15 CURSOR,	AI	POWERED	IDE txn_wNH25vg -$20.00 $1,906.28
2025-03-16 foodpanda*Tsan	Kun	3C( txn_vgHnRqE -$11.60 $1,894.68
2025-03-16 foodpanda*cheng	kung	s txn_gnHrQ65 -$1.67 $1,893.01
2025-03-16 UBER	FORMOSA	CO	LTD txn_a8HzQYN -$3.77 $1,889.24
2025-03-16 foodpanda*cheng	kung	s txn_9KHgPMA -$6.74 $1,882.50
2025-03-17 IKEA	10201 txn_78HoeGO -$39.36 $1,843.14
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_gnHrQVV -$19.41 $1,823.73
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_nEH6xJz -$60.66 $1,763.07
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*ShangbinAmerica txn_p5H6mxJ -$11.45 $1,751.62
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*ShangbinAmerica txn_qkHQL8X -$60.74 $1,690.88
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_p5H6aNy -$60.66 $1,630.22
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_PVHNn4B -$60.66 $1,569.56
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_qkHQKN4 -$0.03 $1,569.53
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_yXHBRn4 -$58.23 $1,511.30
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_OXHmJBn -$60.66 $1,450.64
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_ZeH8YpM -$30.36 $1,420.28
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_xQH4zpk -$60.35 $1,359.93
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*ShangbinAmerica txn_78HoeBo -$60.74 $1,299.19
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_YRH02OQ -$57.50 $1,241.69
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_9KHgPpV -$31.69 $1,210.00
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*ShangbinAmerica txn_nEH6ABK -$60.74 $1,149.26
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*bafangluzhoufux txn_AWHm4N5 -$37.88 $1,111.38
2025-03-17 LINEPAY*liangshehanpaig txn_JxHG2pW -$60.66 $1,050.72
2025-03-17 TapPay	*Lalamove txn_PVHNPZy -$15.18 $1,035.54
2025-03-17 UBER	FORMOSA	CO	LTD txn_kWH6opK -$5.50 $1,030.04
2025-03-17 UBER	*PangShuSuSh txn_8rH4pvw -$4.62 $1,025.42
2025-03-17 	Various	pizza	sets	from	Domino's	Pizza txn_4dHMz0Z -$583.49 $441.93
2025-03-18 UBER	*JiaLeFuDaD txn_nEH6APP -$65.60 $376.33
2025-03-18 	McDonald's	delivery	of	breakfast	meals txn_evHJAw5 -$364.48 $11.85

WITHDRAWN:	$2,488.15.	DEPOSITED:	$2,500.00. $11.85

Scrapyard	Taipei	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Taipei's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


